Dusters & Sprayers Supply, Inc.
P. O. Box 766 – Chickasha, OK 73023-0766
UPS Delivery – 2163 Highway 81 – Chickasha, OK 73018-8302 – Across from Municipal Airport
Phone: (405) 224-1201
Fax: (405) 224-0270
Website: www.dustersandsprayers.com
E-mail: info@dustersandsprayers.com
VISA, MASTERCARD & DISCOVER ACCEPTED

All Prices Net
Figure   Overhauled Condition
Index No. Part Number Nomenclature Certified New
41-1 6135A-9 Blade Assy. POR
 6135A-15 Blade Assy. POR
47-2 55903 Plug assy. – blade balancing  59.30
47-3 945-8 Washer  1.20
47-4 51376 Washer – blade balancing (thin)  1.55
47-5 AN935-816 Washer – lock  0.20
476- AN315-8R Nut  1.55
47-7 51546 Bushing – blade  239.00
47-8 52539 Blade key – degree set 17.5˚ or 28.5˚  66.55
 50265 Blade key – degree set 18˚ or 28˚  45.40
 50264 Blade key – degree set 19˚ or 27˚  48.30
 50263 Blade key – degree set 20˚ or 26˚  45.40
 50262 Blade key – degree set 21˚ or 25˚  45.40
 50261 Blade key – degree set 22˚ or 24˚  52.65
 52425 Blade key – degree set 22.5˚ or 23.5˚  48.30
 50140 Blade key – degree set 23˚  45.40
47-9 51187 Screw – blade bushing  8.10
47-10 52602 Retainer assy. – blade thrust bearing, per blade  151.25
47-11 52602-2 Roller – blade thrust bearing  3.55
5
  HAMILTON STANDARD PROPELLERS     Group Assembly Parts List
Figure 18 – Hub Assembly Model 2D30
6
7
HAMILTON STANDARD PROPELLERS
Group Assembly Parts List
Figure